e~

Your Transport Solution

AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME

NOBBY - S634N

o

Queensland
Government

Queensland Transport

6:34

Depart Depot - Gate 5

ELIGIBILITY for PASS STARTS @ FAULKNAU RD

L [Buckland St 7:32 Faulknau Rd
R |Yaldwyn St e Triangle Land (cnr Greenmount
R |Alderley St round-a-bout Etonvale Rd & NE Hway)
L |Anzac Ave Return onto New England Highway
L |Canning St 7:35 e Past Green Hway sign.
R |Brisbane St (Pull off area opp BP Eton Vale)
R [Drayton Connection Rd L |Drayton Connection Rd
New England Hway 7:36 e cnr Franks Rd
6:52 | R |Greenmount Etonvale Rd 7:37 e cnrLoves Rd
R |Warkon St (East Greenmount Connect Rd) 7:38 * no 873 opp Vale View SS
e opp cnr Warkon & Gilbridie St 7:40 e Federation Park
R |Ramsay St R |Janet Dve
e Post Office 7:42 e cnr Stark & Janet Dve (3 Janet Dve)
L |Pilton St (bend in road) R [Stark Dve
7:00 e Old Servo (pull off road) 7:43 e opp 19 & 21 (Water Culvert)
Greenmount Nobby Rd 7:44 e cnrno 2 Graham & Stark Dve
7:02 e Stricklands Rd 7:45 e 46 Stark Dve
7:03 e cnr Mt Sibley Rd Turn around in cul-d-sac
7:05 e "Hillstead" pty post 629 Stark Dve
Sister Kenny St 7:47 | L |lanet Crt
Cross Railway Lines Drayton Connection Rd
R |Tooth St 7:51 * opp Magg St (No 99)
7:12 e Pepperina Gallery Store (14 Tooth St) Continue to Gwynne St
Do loop in railway yards back over 7:52 e cnr Rosevale & Gwynne St
railway lines (Gravel pad)
L |Sister Kenny St indicate - pulling over @ 60kph zone
R [Nobby Connection Rd 7:53 e 17 Gwynne St
e 44 Nobby Connection Rd (Gravel siding opp McPherson St)
7:18 e cnr Nobby Connection & NE Hway L |Brisbane St
(opp Old Steele Rudd Servo) Darling St
L [New England Hway 7:56 e DRAYTON SS
e cnr Kanofski Rd L |Glennie St
7.21 e cnr Mt Sibley Rd & NE Hway L |Rudd St
7:23 e cnr Greenmount Hirstvale & NE Hway L |Brisbane St
7:26 e Old East Greenmont Store (Emu Ck SS) L [Highway - (Brisbane St)
7:29 ® Bus Shelter opp Wheatsheaf Pub
e FAULKNAU RD
Effective date 16.03.21 Premier Qld page 1

www.premiergld.com



http://www.premierqld.com/

B

Your Transport Solution

NOBBY - S634N

N

Queensland
AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME Government
Queensland Transport
Cross Bridge over Railway Lines
Gipps St
7:58 e Ernst Peak Park
R [Stenner St
L [Drayton Rd round-a-bout
L |Alderley St round-a-bout
R [Lyndall St
Burton St
R |South St
L |Hennessy St
8:05 [Harristown SHS Interchange
Effective date 16.03.21 Premier Qld page 2

www.premiergld.com



http://www.premierqld.com/

